PROCEEDINGS OF SPIE
Volume 9973
Proceedings of SPIE 0277-786X, V. 9973
SPIE is an international society advancing an interdisciplinary approach to the science and application of light.
Infrared Remote Sensing and
Instrumentation XXIV
Marija Strojnik
Editor

allows articles to be fully citable as soon as they are published online, and connects the same
identifier to all online and print versions of the publication. SPIE uses a six-digit CID article
numbering system structured as follows:
 The first four digits correspond to the SPIE volume number.
 The last two digits indicate publication order within the volume using a Base 36 numbering
system employing both numerals and letters. These two-number sets start with 00, 01, 02, 03, 04,
05, 06, 07, 08, 09, 0A, 0B … 0Z, followed by 10-1Z, 20-2Z, etc. The CID Number appears on each
page of the manuscript.
Proc. of SPIE Vol. 9973  997301-2
  Contents
 v Authors
 vii Conference Committee
 ix Introduction
 SESSION 1 ADVANCES IN DETECTOR TECHNOLOGY AND MATERIALS FOR SPACE EXPLORATION
 9973 02 1/f noise QWIPs, nBn detectors, and superlattice detectors (Invited Paper) [9973-1]
 9973 04 Carrier transport in nBn infrared detectors [9973-3]
 9973 05 An infrared sensor using inkjet printed cytochrome c protein with CMOS readout circuits
[9973-4]
 9973 06 Innovative mid-infrared detector concepts (Invited Paper) [9973-5]
 9973 07 Photoresponse of resonant tunneling diode photodetectors as a function of bias voltage
[9973-6]
 9973 08 Radiative cooling for thermophotovoltaic systems (Invited Paper) [9973-7]
 SESSION 2 IR INSTRUMENTS AND CALIBRATION
 9973 0B ScaRaB: absolute calibration and results of the inter-comparison campaigns with CERES-
Terra [9973-10]
 9973 0C Renovated GOSAT operation beyond the designed lifetime [9973-11]
 9973 0D An echelle diffraction grating for imaging spectrometer [9973-12]
 9973 0E JWST's near infrared spectrograph status and performance overview (Invited Paper)
[9973-13]
 9973 0F Design and instrumentation of an airborne far infrared radiometer for in-situ measurements
of ice clouds (Invited Paper) [9973-14]
 9973 0G Study of imaging radar using ultra-wideband microwave-modulated infrared laser
[9973-15]
iii
Proc. of SPIE Vol. 9973  997301-3
 SESSION 3 SOFIA’S ENGINEERING ADVANCES IN THE LAST 20 YEARS
 9973 0I Stratospheric Observatory for Infrared Astronomy (SOFIA) (Invited Paper) [9973-17]
 9973 0J Deutsches SOFIA Institut (DSI) at the SOFIA Science Center: engineering and scientific
contributions to the airborne observatory (Invited Paper) [9973-18]
 9973 0K SOFIA tracking image simulation [9973-19]
 9973 0L SOFIA pointing and chopping: performance and prospect [9973-20]
 9973 0M Science ground operations for the Stratospheric Observatory for Infrared Astronomy
(SOFIA) [9973-21]
 9973 0N SOFIA flight planning and execution [9973-22]
 9973 0O Telescope stray light: early experience with SOFIA [9973-23]
 SESSION 4 PLANETARY AND COMET EXPLORATION
 9973 0Q 67P/Churyumov-Gerasimenko-Rosetta mission shortly before second landing on a comet:
a review (Invited Paper) [9973-25]
 9973 0R The Venus Emissivity Mapper concept [9973-26]
 9973 0S Novel processor architecture for onboard infrared sensors (Invited Paper) [9973-27]
 9973 0T HP3-RAD: a compact radiometer design with on-site calibration for in-situ exploration
[9973-28]
  POSTER SESSION
 9973 0U Single mode optical fiber vibration sensor: design and development [9973-29]